DELAWARE RIVER SHAD FISHERMAN’S ASSOCIATION
YOUTH OUTDOOR ADVENTURES

6:45-7:45
7:50
8:00-8:45
8:45-8:50
8:50-9:35
9:35-9:40
9:40-10:25
10:25-10:30
10:30-11:15
11:15-11:20
11:20-12:05
12:05-12:50
12:50-12:55
12:55-1:40
1:40-1:45
1:45-2:30
2:30-2:35
2:35-3:20
3:20-3:25
3:25-4:10
4:10-4:15
4:15-5:00
5:00
5:00-5:45

DATE:Saturday, June 16, 2018
LOCATION: Blue Mountain Fish & Game Association

SCHEDULE:

REGISTRATION / BREAKFAST

ALL GROUPS PROCEED TO THEIR FIRST STATION
PROGRAM

ROTATE TO NEXT STATION
PROGRAM

ROTATE TO NEXT STATION
PROGRAM

ROTATE TO NEXT STATION
PROGRAM

ROTATE TO NEXT STATION
PROGRAM

LUNCH / PICTURES

ROTATE TO NEXT STATION
PROGRAM

ROTATE TO NEXT STATION
PROGRAM

ROTATE TO NEXT STATION
PROGRAM

ROTATE TO NEXT STATION
PROGRAM

ROTATE TO NEXT STATION
PROGRAM

EVERYONE RETURNS TO PAVILION
STUDENT PACKETS / AWARDS / DOOR PRIZES

STATION PROGRAMS:

WILDERNESS CASTING
SURVIVAL
FIRST AID BB GUN RANGE
ARCHERY CANOE SAFETY
HABITAT BUILDING
FISHING
INVASIVE PLANTS TRAPPING

SPONSORS REPRESENTED:
e DRSFA

e SUBWAY RESTAURANT
(WALNUTPORT STORE)

e PAFISH & BOAT COMMISSION

e TROUT UNLIMITED
(HOKENDAUQUA CHAPTER)

e CARBON COUNTY
ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION
CENTER

e LEHIGH VALLEY CANOE CLUB
e BLUE MOUNTAIN FISH AND GAME
e WOODLAWN FIRE DEPT.

e NORTHAMPTON COUNTY
FEDERATION OF SPORTMEN’S
CLUBS

e NORTHAMPTON EMS



