## DELAWARE RIVER SHAD FISHERMAN'S ASSOCIATION YOUTH OUTDOOR ADVENTURES

<u>DATE</u>:Saturday, June 16, 2018 <u>LOCATION</u>: Blue Mountain Fish & Game Association

## **SCHEDULE**:

## **STATION PROGRAMS:**

• NORTHAMPTON EMS

6:45-7:45	REGISTRATION / BREAKFAST	WILDERNESS	CASTING
7:50	ALL GROUPS PROCEED TO THEIR FIRST STATION	SURVIVAL	
8:00-8:45	PROGRAM	FIRST AID	BB GUN RANGE
8:45-8:50	ROTATE TO NEXT STATION	TINOT AID	
8:50-9:35	PROGRAM	ADOUEDV	CANOE SAFETY
9:35-9:40	ROTATE TO NEXT STATION	ARCHERY	
9:40-10:25	PROGRAM	HABITAT BUILDING	FISHING
10:25-10:30	ROTATE TO NEXT STATION		
10:30-11:15	PROGRAM	INVASIVE PLANTS	TRAPPING
11:15-11:20	ROTATE TO NEXT STATION		
11:20-12:05	PROGRAM	SPONSORS REPRESENTED:	
12:05-12:50	LUNCH / PICTURES	• DRSFA	
12:50-12:55	ROTATE TO NEXT STATION	<ul> <li>SUBWAY RESTAURANT (WALNUTPORT STORE)</li> </ul>	
12:55-1:40	PROGRAM	,	
1:40-1:45	ROTATE TO NEXT STATION	PA FISH & BOAT COMMISSION	
1:45-2:30	PROGRAM	<ul> <li>TROUT UNLIMITED (HOKENDAUQUA CHAPTER)</li> </ul>	
2:30-2:35	ROTATE TO NEXT STATION	CARBON COUNTY     ENVIRONMENTAL EDUCATION     CENTER	
2:35-3:20	PROGRAM		
3:20-3:25	ROTATE TO NEXT STATION	LEHIGH VALLEY CANOE CLUB	
3:25-4:10	PROGRAM		
4:10-4:15	ROTATE TO NEXT STATION	BLUE MOUNTAIN FISH AND GAME	
4:15-5:00	PROGRAM	WOODLAWN FIRE DEPT.	
5:00	EVERYONE RETURNS TO PAVILION	<ul> <li>NORTHAMPTON COUNTY FEDERATION OF SPORTMEN'S CLUBS</li> </ul>	
5:00-5:45	STUDENT PACKETS / AWARDS / DOOR PRIZES		